
ALLERGY NOTICE :  OUR KITCHEN HANDLES A  VARIETY OF INGREDIENTS,  INCLUDING COMMON ALLERGENS.  WHILE  WE TAKE PRECAUTIONS TO MINIMIZE CROSSCONTAMINATION,  WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT

OUR DISHES ARE COMPLETELY FREE FROM TRACES OF ALLERGENS.  IF  YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY,  PLEASE INFORM OUR STAFF BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER.

GRILLED HALOUMI SALAD
Sweet potato, tomato, cucumber, parsley, lemon and
coriander dressing

£29.5

£18

£18.5

TOMMY’S BURGER
Caramelized onions, lettuce, tomato, cheese, crispy bacon,
pickles and fries 

£9/£12.5

£11.5

MAINS SIDES & EXTRA

300G DRY AGED SCOTCH RIBEYE STEAK 
Triple-cooked chips, watercress and peppercorn sauce 

FISH AND CHIPS
Beer battered haddock with chips, peas and tartare sauce

CAESAR SALAD
Romaine lettuce, croutons, parmesan cheese and
caesar dressing (add chicken £4) 

BRUNCH & LUNCH MENU Monday - Saturday: 12:00 until 15:00

DISCRETIONARY 12 .5% SERVICE  CHARGE WILL  BE  ADDED TO YOUR B ILL .  

FOR SPECIALS, PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF OR SEE BOARD 

£8

CHEESE BOARD 
Chutney, crackers and grapes (V)

JUDE’S ICE CREAM 
Please ask server for selection (V)

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 
Salted caramel sauce, vanilla ice cream 

D E S S E R T S

£8

£8.5

DESSERTS

(per scoop)

WHILE YOU WAIT

SOURDOUGH BREAD £5 SAUSAGE ROLLS £6.5
OLIVES £4.5

SAUTEED CHORIZO £6.5SCOTCH EGG £6.5
PADRON PEPPERS £7 

ROCKET & PARMESAN SALAD 

£5 

FRIES (V)

SWEET POTATO FRIES (V)

£5.5 

£4.5

£1.5 

£5 

EGG

SMOKED SALMON

STREAKY BACON

AVOCADO (V) £2 

£2.5

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER 
Red cabbage slaw, spicy mayo, cheese and fries 

£18.5

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 
Served with ice cream 

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY

£8

£2

£22.5 

£19.5

SUNDAY ROAST
30 DAY DRY AGED SIRLOIN OF BEEF
Horseradish sauce  
ROLLED PORK BELLY  
Cox's apple sauce  
CORN FED CHICKEN 
Stuffing and bread sauce 
TRUFFLED CAULIFLOWER 
Cheese (V)
TRIO ROAST  
A mix of any of the three roasts 

*All roasts are served with Yorkshire pudding, roast
potatoes and seasonal vegetables.

£18

£14.5

£27

£13

£9.5 £11.5

£11.5

£12

VEGAN CRUSHED AVOCADO (VG) 
Toasted sourdough with slow-roasted vine
tomatoes 

SHAKSHUKA 
Baked eggs, peppers, tomato, and feta on toasted
sourdough 

£13CRUSHED AVOCADO 
Toasted sourdough with smoked salmon 

EGGS FLORENTINE 
Sauteed spinach, hollandaise and English muffins 

EGGS BENEDICT 
Parma ham, hollandaise and English muffins 

BRUNCH SPECIALS 

AMERICAN PANCAKES 
Crispy bacon, blueberry compote and maple syrup 


