

BRUNCH & LUNCH MENU

Monday - Saturday: 12:00 until 15:00

WHILE YOU WAIT

OLIVES £4.5

SOURDOUGH BREAD £5

SCOTCH EGG £6.5 SAUTEED CHORIZO £6.5

PADRON PEPPERS £7 SAUSAGE ROLLS £6.5

BRUNCH SPECIALS

SHAKSHUKA	£13	EGGS FLORENTINE	£11.5
Baked eggs, peppers, tomato, and feta on toasted sourdough		Sauteed spinach, hollandaise and English muffins	
VEGAN CRUSHED AVOCADO (VG) Toasted sourdough with slow-roasted vine tomatoes	£9.5	AMERICAN PANCAKES Crispy bacon, blueberry compote and maple syrup	£11.5
EGGS BENEDICT Parma ham, hollandaise and English muffins	£12	CRUSHED AVOCADO Toasted sourdough with smoked salmon	£13

SUNDAY ROAST

30 DAY DRY AGED SIRLOIN OF BEEF Horseradish squce	£22.5
ROLLED PORK BELLY	£19.5
Cox's apple sauce	217.5
CORN FED CHICKEN	£18
Stuffing and bread sauce	
TRUFFLED CAULIFLOWER	£14.5
Cheese (V)	
TRIO ROAST	£27
A mix of any of the three roasts	

*All roasts are served with Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes and seasonal vegetables.

MAINS

CAESAR SALAD Romaine lettuce, croutons, parmesan cheese and caesar dressing (add chicken £4)	£9/£12.5
GRILLED HALOUMI SALAD Sweet potato, tomato, cucumber, parsley, lemon and coriander dressing	£11.5
TOMMY'S BURGER Caramelized onions, lettuce, tomato, cheese, crispy bacon, pickles and fries	£18.5
BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER Red cabbage slaw, spicy mayo, cheese and fries	£18.5
FISH AND CHIPS Beer battered haddock with chips, peas and tartare sauce	£18
300G DRY AGED SCOTCH RIBEYE STEAK Triple-cooked chips, watercress and peppercorn sauce	£29.5

SIDES & EXTRA

EGG	£1.5
AVOCADO (V)	£2
STREAKY BACON	£2.5
FRIES (V)	£4.5
SMOKED SALMON	£5
SWEET POTATO FRIES (V)	£5
ROCKET & PARMESAN SALAD	£5.5

DESSERTS

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING	£8
Salted caramel sauce, vanilla ice cream	
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE Served with ice cream	£8.5
CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY	£8
CHEESE BOARD Chutney, crackers and grapes (V)	£8
JUDE'S ICE CREAM (per scoop) Please ask server for selection (V)	£2

FOR SPECIALS, PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF OR SEE BOARD

ALLERGY NOTICE: OUR KITCHEN HANDLES A VARIETY OF INGREDIENTS, INCLUDING COMMON ALLERGENS. WHILE WE TAKE PRECAUTIONS TO MINIMIZE CROSSCONTAMINATION, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT OUR DISHES ARE COMPLETELY FREE FROM TRACES OF ALLERGENS. IF YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY, PLEASE INFORM OUR STAFF BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER.